



FULLY COOKED BREADED CHICKEN BREAST CHUNKS



Code:	1096S
Case Pack:	2/5 LB. Bags

Preparation Instructions:

Fully Cooked. Heat Through Until Internal Temperature Reaches 165°F.

Ingredients:

INGREDIENTS: BONELESS SKINLESS CHICKEN BREAST CHUNKS, WATER, SEASONING (CHICKEN BROTH, SALT, CHICKEN FAT, ONION POWDER, GARLIC POWDER, SUGAR, SPICES (INCLUDING CELERY SEED), NATURAL FLAVORS, SODIUM PHOSPHATES. BREADED WITH ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (ENRICHED WITH NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SALT, DEXTROSE, LEAVENING (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE), SPICE, GARLIC POWDER, SUGAR, EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA, YEAST, ONION POWDER. BATTERED WITH WATER, WHEAT FLOUR (ENRICHED WITH NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), POTATO STARCH, SALT, LEAVENING (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE), SPICES, DEXTROSE, ONION POWDER, GARLIC POWDER, EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA. PREDUSTED WITH WHEAT FLOUR (ENRICHED WITH NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), POTATO STARCH, VITAL WHEAT GLUTEN, SALT, AND MALTED BARLEY FLOUR. BREADING SET IN VEGETABLE OIL.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 90 g

Serving Per Container: About 50

Amount Per Serving

Calories 185	Calories from Fat 65
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 7g	11%
Saturated Fat 1.25g	6%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 40mg	13%
Sodium 535mg	22%
Total Carbohydrate 14.5g	5%
Dietary Fiber 0.5g	1%
Sugars 0.5g	
Protein 11.5g	

<u>Net Weight</u>	<u>Gross Weight</u>	<u>Pallet Count</u>	<u>TI</u>	<u>HI</u>	<u>Storage</u>
10	11	130	13	10	Frozen

Allergens: Wheat